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Adams Megan Interpreter AdamsM@oths.us

Ahlvin Elena World Language AhlvinE@oths.us

Ahlvin Terri Main Office Secretary‐Smiley AhlvinT@oths.us

Albers Keith Social Studies AlbersK@oths.us

Allen Helen Special Education‐Paraprofessional AllenH@oths.us

Alvarez Cecilia World Language cecilia.alvarez@oths.us

Andrews Rodell Security AndrewsR@oths.us

Appel Gayle CTE & Assessment Coordinator AppelG@oths.us

Atterberry Sarah Special Education‐Paraprofessional AtterberryS@oths.us

Baer Alyssa Special Education‐Paraprofessional BaerA@oths.us

Baer Philip Grounds BaerP@oths.us

Barker Garrett Special Education BarkerG@oths.us

Barrett Cara Interpreter BarrettC@oths.us

Bartlett Rich Special Education‐Paraprofessional BartlettR@oths.us

Basler Kasey Special Education BaslerK@oths.us

Bauer Dawn Special Education BauerD@oths.us

Bauer Joe Social Studies BauerJ@oths.us

Bechtold Emily IMC‐Smiley emily.bechtold@oths.us

Becker Colleen Mathematics BeckerC@oths.us

Becker Kelly Nurse‐Milburn Campus BeckerK@oths.us

Becker Scott Director Of Security BeckerS@oths.us

Bierly Samantha Mathematics samantha.bierly@oths.us

Blackburn William Special Education‐Paraprofessional william.blackburn@oths.us

Blake Ron H/R, Payroll BlakeR@oths.us

Boggs Amy World Language BoggsA@oths.us

Bohnert Robert Health/Driver Ed BohnertR@oths.us

Boschert Kelly Security BoschertK@oths.us

Bostick Briana AAC/ESS BostickB@oths.us

Bragg Nikki Special Education‐Paraprofessional BraggN@oths.us

Brannan Jack ACR BrannanJ@oths.us

Brooks Ben Art, CTE‐Industrial Arts BrooksB@oths.us

Brown Gregory Maintenance Specialist ‐ HVACR BrownG@oths.us

Brown Kelly Special Education kelly.brown@oths.us

Brown Meredith Social Work BrownM@oths.us

Brown Rob School Board BrownR@oths.us

Brueggeman Jordan Special Education BrueggemanJ@oths.us

Buck Megan Social Work BuckM@oths.us

Buehler Christina Special Education BuehlerC@oths.us

Buettner Katie Health, Physical Educaton BuettnerK@oths.us

Bullard Heather Social Work Intern heather.bullard@oths.us

Burgin Jacob Special Education‐Paraprofessional BurginJ@oths.us

Burnett Jon Science BurnettJ@oths.us

Cadagin Jennifer Social Studies CadaginJ@oths.us

Carter Philip Music CarterP@oths.us

Causey Dave Social Studies, Department Chair CauseyD@oths.us

Caveny Candace Science, Department Chair CavenyC@oths.us

Chalcraft Jessica Special Education‐Paraprofessional ChalcraftJ@oths.us

Christensen Miya Mathematics ChristensenM@oths.us

Clement Michele Mathematics ClementM@oths.us

Coffel Cheryl CTE‐Business CoffelC@oths.us

Coley Kimberly Administration‐Students in 12th grade ColeyK@oths.us

Collins Dominique Interpreter CollinsD@oths.us
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Copelin Brad Mathematics CopelinB@oths.us

Copelin Stephanie Special Education CopelinS@oths.us

Corbier Jamie Social Studies CorbierJ@oths.us

Cox Daniel Special Education, PACE/Website Coordinator CoxD@oths.us

Cozad Ryan Administration‐Students 11th grade CozadR@oths.us

Dalechek Deanna Guidance Office/Health Office Secretary‐Milburn DalechekD@oths.us

Deppe Dylan A/V Duplication Technician‐Smiley DeppeD@oths.us

Dercks Amber Special Education‐Paraprofessional DercksA@oths.us

DiMaria Theresa Science DiMariaT@oths.us

Dippel Craig Security DippelC@oths.us

Dirnbeck Steve School Board DirnbeckS@oths.us

Dismukes Denise Guidance (Grades 10‐12; C‐F) DismukesD@oths.us

Dobbs Marcie ACR/Study Hall/Testing Center ‐ Milburn DobbsM@oths.us

Dollison Twana Administration‐Students in 9th grade DollisonT@oths.us

Downard Katelyn Special Education‐Paraprofessional DownardK@oths.us

Durham Jessica IMC Acquisionist‐Smiley DurhamJ@oths.us

Dwyer Stacy Special Education DwyerS@oths.us

Earney Darick Special Education‐Paraprofessional darick.earney@oths.us

Eberhardt Brian Computer Deptartment‐Family Access Support, Technician EberhardtB@oths.us

Eberhart Robert Special Education‐Paraprofessional EberhartR@oths.us

Eddy Chris CTE‐Business EddyC@oths.us

Elfrink Alan World Language ElfrinkA@oths.us

Engelage Lynne Science EngelageL@oths.us

England Abe Technology Coordinator EnglandA@oths.us

Erdey Elaine Social Work ErdeyE@oths.us

Espenschied Dwight Director of Technology EspenschiedD@oths.us

Ettema Kristine Nurse‐Smiley Campus kristine.ettema@oths.us

Ettling Shelly CTE & Assessment Secretary EttlingS@oths.us

Evans Jeanette Payroll Manager EvansJ@oths.us

Everts Melissa IMC Assistant‐Milburn melissa.evert@oths.us

Feldmann Bill Science FeldmannB@oths.us

Feldmann Merina Science FeldmannM@oths.us

Flaar Nicole Social Work FlaarN@oths.us

Flowers Linda Special Education FlowersL@oths.us

Foehrkalb Preston Social Studies FoehrkalbP@oths.us

Freeland Nicole Special Education‐Paraprofessional FreelandN@oths.us

Gan David Special Education, Athletics GanD@oths.us

Gibson Amber Health, Physical Education, Drivers Ed ‐ Dr Ed Coordinator GibsonA@oths.us

Gibson Rick CTE‐Business GibsonR@oths.us

Glass Angela Guidance Secretary‐Smiley Angela.Glass@oths.us

Gomric Amy Special Education Gomrica@oths.us
Goodrich Tom Facilities Director GoodrichT@oths.us

Graham Ethan Director of Curriculum and Special Projects GrahamE@oths.us

Granger Eddie Security eddie.granger@oths.us

Green Cathy Nurse Secretary‐Smiley GreenC@oths.us

Green Laura Tech Help Desk GreenL@oths.us

Greene Krissy Mathematics GreeneK@oths.us

Grossmann Stefanie World Language GrossmannS@oths.us

Guciardo Joan ACR GuciardoJ@oths.us

Gustafson‐Hinds Melissa Music, Department Chair Gustafson‐HindsM@oths.us

Hackmann Matthew Special Education HackmannM@oths.us

Haislar Jennifer CTE‐Business HaislarJ@oths.us
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Hamilton Allison Special Education HamiltonA@oths.us

Harmon Natalie Health Physical Education natalie.harmon@oths.us

Harms Sarah English HarmsS@oths.us

Harrimann Hunter Security Hunter.Harriman@oths.us

Harris Ebony Special Education‐Paraprofessional HarrisE@oths.us

Hasenstab Patrick Mathematics HasenstabP@oths.us

Hattan Jessica English HattanJ@oths.us

Hattan Travis Guidance‐Milburn (A‐Q); SOAR Counselor HattanT@oths.us

Hayes Karen Exec. Asst. to Superintendent; Board Clerk; HR Asst. HayesK@oths.us

Hayes Tradale Guidance‐Smiley (A‐B | U‐Z) HayesT@oths.us

Heavens Jamaal Administration‐Students 10th Grade HeavensJ@oths.us

Henry Norman World Language HenryN@oths.us

Hercules Jill CTE‐Business HerculesJ@oths.us

Hereford Rebecca World Language rebecca.hereford@oths.us

Herrera Dakota Tech Help Desk HerreraD@oths.us

Hitzemann Brandi Special Education HitzemannB@oths.us

Hobbs Lacey Special Education‐Paraprofessional lacey.hobbs@oths.us

Holdener Taran Mathematics HoldenerT@oths.us

Hollands Linda Main Office Secretary‐Smiley HollandsL@oths.us

Hooker Karen Special Education‐Paraprofessional HookerK@oths.us

Horsens Melissa Main Office Secretary‐Milburn HorsensM@oths.us

Hostert Mark Special Education mark.hostert@oths.us

Howe Daniel Principal HoweD@oths.us

Hubler Kailey Social Studies HublerK@oths.us

Huff James School Board HuffJ@oths.us

Isaacs Michelle Special Education IsaacsM@oths.us

Isom Dennis School Board dennis.isom@oths.us
James Neil Mathematics JamesN@oths.us

Joggerst Brandon Special Education, Department Chair JoggerstB@oths.us

Johnson Cheryl Anne Special Education‐Paraprofessional JohnsonC@oths.us

Johnson Donna School Board JohnsonD@oths.us

Johnson Mia Social Work JohnsonM@oths.us

Jordan Crystal Special Education‐Paraprofessional JordanC@oths.us

Jordan Jan Special Education‐Paraprofessional JordanJ@oths.us

Judiscak Justin Social Studies JudiscakJ@oths.us

Kassa Tina English KassaT@oths.us

Kazmierczak Chris Social Studies KazmierczakC@oths.us

Keller Ben Special Education KellerB@oths.us

Kerr Michelle Physical Education KerrM@oths.us

Killion Corey A/V Duplication Technician‐Milburn KillionC@oths.us

Knapp Payton Art  payton.knapp@oths.us
Knutson Julie CTE‐Business, Department Chair KnutsonJ@oths.us

Koster Travis Physical Education KosterT@oths.us

Kraft Susan English KraftS@oths.us

Krausz Kevin Special Education kevin.krausz@oths.us

Krug Gerald School Resource Officer KrugG@oths.us

Kues Ashley Special Education‐Paraprofessional ashley.kues@oths.us

Lands Aaron Health‐ P/E‐Driver Education, Department Chair LandsA@oths.us

Lara Jennifer IMC‐Smiley, Department Chair LaraJ@oths.us

Lee Jaylin Special Education‐Speech Therapist Jaylin.Lee@oths.us
Lebert Sara Exec. Asst. to Director of Curriculum and Special Projects LebertS@oths.us

Lebryk Laura Science LebrykL@oths.us
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Leidholm Regan IMC‐Smiley LeidholmR@oths.us

Lickenbrock Shannon Guidance (Grades 10‐12; G‐K) LickenbrockS@oths.us

Lieb Scott Security scott.lieb@oths.us

Linneman Julie Art LinnemanJ@oths.us

Lively Jillian Attendance Office‐Students in 11th Grade LivelyJ@oths.us

LoBue Heather Board Member LoBueH@oths.us

Lodes Cecilia Special Education LodesC@oths.us

Lougeay Michelle World Language LougeayM@oths.us

Lown Elizabeth Executive Assistant to Special Services LownE@oths.us

Luetkemeyer Nita Special Education‐Paraprofessional LuetkemeyerN@oths.us

Lugge Tiffany Guidance‐Milburn (R‐Z), Department Chair LuggeT@oths.us

Luth Erin English LuthE@oths.us

MacKeen Kristina Special Education‐Paraprofessional MacKeenK@oths.us

Magee Libby World Language, Department Chair MageeL@oths.us

Maki Lisa Special Education MakiL@oths.us

Malvik Erik Science MalvikE@oths.us

Martin Michael Science MartinM@oths.us

Mason Robin Attendance Secretary‐Milburn MasonR@oths.us

Mathews Mary Special Education‐Paraprofessional MathewsM@oths.us

Mattmiller Tyler Physical Education MattmillerT@oths.us

Maxwell Danette CTE‐Family & Consumer Science MaxwellD@oths.us

Maxwell Jaclyn Mathematics MaxwellJ@oths.us

Mayberry Lauren CTE‐Business MayberryL@oths.us

McClure Michaela Special Education‐Paraprofessional McClureM@oths.us

McConnell‐Grinnell Tina Special Education‐Paraprofessional McConnell‐GrinnellT@oths.us

McCrary Eric Special Education McCraryE@oths.us

McDonald Zoey Mathematics zoey.mcdonald@oths.us

McGarrity Micheal Social Studies micheal.mcgarrity@oths.us

McNichols Megan Administration‐Assistant Principal of Special Services McNicholsM@oths.us

Mennerick Doug Science MennerickD@oths.us

Merriman Kelli Special Education MerrimanK@oths.us

Metzka Joe Social Studies MetzkaJ@oths.us

Meyer Mike Audio Visual MeyerM@oths.us

Mister Kathryn Science MisterK@oths.us

Mitchell Jessica Special Education‐Paraprofessional jessica.mitchell@oths.us

Moore Jarrod Audio Visual MooreJ@oths.us

Mruzik Jeff Security MruzikJ@oths.us

Mueller Adam CTE‐Industral Arts MuellerA@oths.us

Mueller Caitlin Social Work, Department Chair MuellerC@oths.us

Muniz Brian Mathematics MunizB@oths.us

Muniz Lauren English MunizL@oths.us

Murphy Matthew Music MurphyM@oths.us

Murray Christy Athletics Office Secretary MurrayC@oths.us

Neeley Brandon AFJROTC ASI NeeleyB@oths.us

Neeley Grace AAC/ESS NeeleyG@oths.us

Niebruegge Sally Special Education NiebrueggeS@oths.us

Noles Nicole Special Education‐Paraprofessional NolesN@oths.us

Norwood Tracy Special Education‐Paraprofessional NorwoodT@oths.us

Novy Christian Athletic Trainer NovyC@oths.us

OBrennan Tracee Special Education‐Paraprofessional OBrennanT@oths.us

Orr Rick Security OrrR@oths.us

Orwig Christopher Computer Department‐Network Administrator OrwigC@oths.us
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Ott Natalie Science OttN@oths.us

Paproth Kelly English PaprothK@oths.us

Parmeley Sarah Special Education ParmeleyS@oths.us

Patton Cory Administration‐Athletic Director PattonC@oths.us

Peters Alicia Attendance Office‐Students in 12th Grade PetersA@oths.us

Pierce Michael Special Education PierceM@oths.us

Polett Heidi Vocal Music PolettH@oths.us

Popejoy Tricia English PopejoyT@oths.us

Porter Krista Special Education‐Paraprofessional PorterK@oths.us

Prindable Alex Coordinator and Dept Chair of Alternative Programming PrindableA@oths.us

Prindable Mallory Social Work ‐ At Risk Coordinator PrindableM@oths.us

Raimondi Elizabeth Art RaimondiE@oths.us

Rakers Kristine Computer Department‐Service Manager/ Technician‐Milburn RakersK@oths.us

Randle Kate Social Work RandleK@oths.us

Range Teri Mathematics,  Department Chair RangeT@oths.us

Richter Keith School Board RichterK@oths.us

Riddle Doug Social Studies RiddleD@oths.us

Riddle Meredith IMC‐Milburn RiddleM@oths.us

Riley Diane English RileyD@oths.us

Ritzel Tracey Guidance (Grades 10‐12; R‐T) RitzelT@oths.us

Robinson Katie Attendance Office‐Students in 10th Grade katie.robinson@oths.us

Royer Kim Tech Help Desk RoyerK@oths.us

Sahr Brad English SahrB@oths.us

Sanchez Jordan World Language SanchezJ@oths.us

Sanchez Lara Mathematics SanchezL@oths.us

Schiefer Michelle Special Education‐Paraprofessional SchieferM@oths.us

Schieppe Lori Mathematics SchieppeL@oths.us

Schmale Tifanie CTE‐Business SchmaleT@oths.us

Schmale Travis Director of Finance & Operations SchmaleT2@oths.us

Schneider Tiffany Administration‐Director of Special Services SchneiderT@oths.us

Schreffler Erika Guidance (Grades 10‐12; L‐Q) SchrefflerE@oths.us

Schroeder Beth AAC/ESS SchroederB@oths.us

Schuhardt Kristen English SchuhardtK@oths.us

Schulte Kristy Registrar SchulteK@oths.us

Scott Cori Special Education ScottC@oths.us

Seipp Jodie English, Department Chair SeippJ@oths.us

Seipp Scott Grounds Maintenance SeippS@oths.us

Sewell Steven Science SewellS@oths.us

Shackelford Beth Superintendent ShackelfordB@oths.us

Shearman Caitlyn English ShearmanC@oths.us

Shoaf Ashley Special Education‐Paraprofessional ShoafA@oths.us

Smith LaTisha Psychologist, Asst Coord of Special Services SmithL@oths.us

Smith Tangeia Special Education‐Paraprofessional SmithT@oths.us

Sparks Jon Bookkeeper SparksJ@oths.us

Speaks Joseph Science SpeaksJ@oths.us

Spencer Garrett CTE‐Industrial Arts SpencerG@oths.us

Stamer Anna Science StamerA@oths.us

Steinkamp Stacey Mathematics SteinkampS@oths.us

Stephens Jana CTE‐Business StephensJ@oths.us

Stewart Melissa Science StewartM@oths.us

Stosberg Autumn Special Education‐Paraprofessional StosbergA@oths.us

Stosberg Dave Physical Education, Driver Education StosbergD@oths.us
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Strasser Kevin District Office Support StrasserK@oths.us

Strubhart Kristin Social Studies, CTE‐Business StrubhartK@oths.us

Stump Tanya Special Education‐Paraprofessional StumpT@oths.us

Szedlar Madison English SzedlarM@oths.us

Tallman Kelli English TallmanK@oths.us

Teague Kelly English TeagueK@oths.us

Thoman Erin Mathematics ThomanE@oths.us

Thompson Rachel Science ThompsonR@oths.us

Timmel Brendan Science TimmelB@oths.us

Timpson Alex English TimpsonA@oths.us

Tobias Essie Special Education‐Paraprofessional TobiasE@oths.us

Turkington Jason Social Studies TurkingtonJ@oths.us

Turner Karen Social Studies TurnerK@oths.us

Vance Jennifer CTE‐Family & Consumer Science VanceJ@oths.us

Vanderheyden Khara Special Education VanderheydenK@oths.us

Violette Deanna AFJROTC SASI VioletteD@oths.us

VonderLinden Tracy English VonderLindenT@oths.us

Vosse Kevin CTE‐Industrial Arts VosseK@oths.us

Votrain Tammy A/V Duplication Technician‐Smiley VotrainT@oths.us

Waeltz Katie Paraprofessional Katie.Waeltz@oths.us
Walker Nicole Special Education WalkerN@oths.us

Wallis Corey Administration‐Students in 9th grade WallisC@oths.us

Walsh Katherine Physical Education, Health Education WalshK@oths.us

Walters Olivia Mathematics WaltersO@oths.us

Washington Justin Special Education‐Paraprofessional WashingtonJ@oths.us

Watson Tim English WatsonT@oths.us

Weeden Tempe Guidance Secretary‐Smiley WeedenT@oths.us

Weisenfelder Stephanie English WeisenfelderS@oths.us

White Melissa Special Education‐Paraprofessional WhiteM@oths.us

Wilkerson Melissa English WilkersonM@oths.us

Williams Lawrisha Special Education‐Paraprofessional WilliamsL@oths.us

Williams Suzette Special Education‐Paraprofessional WilliamsS@oths.us

Wilson Nicole Art, Department Chair WilsonN@oths.us

Wolk Renee Mathematics WolkR@oths.us

Woods Shani Special Education‐Paraprofessional WoodsS@oths.us

Wright Joshua Special Education‐Paraprofessional joshua.wright@oths.us

Wylie Cailyn Special Education‐Paraprofessional Cailyn.Wylie@oths.us

York Hollie Special Education YorkH@oths.us

Young Tyler Social Studies YoungT@oths.us

Zinck Joshua Health, Physical Educaton ZinckJ@oths.us
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